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 KIMSDU/CoE/130/2021         Date – 16/03/2021 

 
Subject : - Detail Time Table of Theory& practical  Examination held on March 2021 for I, II & III B.P.Th. 

 

 Time – 9.30 am to 12.30 pm      

 

 I B. P. Th. THEORY TIME TABLE - 

 

Date Day I B. P. Th.  

26/03/2021 Friday Human Anatomy 

27/03/2021 Saturday Human Physiology 

29/03/2021 Monday Biochemistry  

30/03/2021 Tuesday Fundamentals of Electrotherapy 

01/04/2021 Thursday Fundamentals of Exercise Therapy 

 

 I B. P. Th. Practical Time Table - 

 

Date Day Subject 

05/04/2021 Monday Human Anatomy 

06/04/2021 Tuesday Human Physiology 

07/04/2021 Wednesday Fundamentals of Exercise Therapy 

08/04/2021 Thursday Fundamentals of Electro Therapy 

 

 

 II B. P. Th. THEORY TIME TABLE - 

 

Date Day II B. P. Th.  

26/03/2021 Friday Pharmacology 

27/03/2021 Saturday Pathology & Microbiology 

29/03/2021 Monday Exercise Therapy 

30/03/2021 Tuesday Electro Therapy 

01/04/2021 Thursday Psychology 

 

 II B. P. Th. Practical Time Table - 

 

Date Day Subject 

05/04/2021 Monday Exercise Therapy 

06/04/2021 Tuesday Electro Therapy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

  III B. P. Th. THEORY TIME TABLE - 

 

  

Date 

 

Day Subject  

26/03/2021 Friday Surgery 

27/03/2021 Saturday Medicine 

29/03/2021 Monday Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

30/03/2021 Tuesday Psychiatry 

01/04/2021 Thursday Community Health Sociology & Biostatistics 

02/04/2021 Friday Physical Diagnosis & Manipulative Skills 

05/04/2021 Monday Pediatrics 

 

 

  III B. P. Th. Practical TIME TABLE - 

 

 

Date Day Subject 

07/04/2021 Wednesday PDMS 

 

 

 

              
            Controller of Examinations,  

          KIMSDU, Karad. 


